
) : (03452) 255 164/255 767 

Fax: (03452) 256 600 
guskaramunicipality@yahoo.in 

OFFICE OF THE 

GUSKARA MUNICIPALITY 
P.O.: Guskara, Dist.: Purba Bardhaman, Pin - 713128, W.B. 

ESTD.: 1988 

A 

UNIC 
1324 /G M/PWD 15/07/2022 

Dated, Guskara, the. ****************************** 

Memo No. * ******************* 

NOTICE INVITING 

N. I. T. No. 05/ 2022-23 
Ref. No.-SUDA -954/2021/445 

Sealed Tender in printed form as specified is invited by the Guskara Municipal Authority for the following works from the eligible contractors as per particulars given 
below and will be received up to the date & time specified herein at this office. 

Estimate Amount For Schedule Earnest Money 
(RS.) Name of Work Fund item (Rs.) 

S NO 

A) ELECTRIFICATION WORK OF COMMUNITY 
TOILET AT BAGANPARA NEAR ICDS CENTER 

WARD NO. - 04,UNDER GUSKARA MUNICIPALITY 

SBM (Allotted 
by SUDA) 

29030.00 580.60 

B) ELECTRIFICATION WORK OF PUBLIC TOILET.SBM (Aloted 
AT HATTALA WARD NO. 
MUNICIPALITY 

29128.00 S82.56 
10,UNDER GUSKARA by SUDA) 

Name and address of the Engineer-in-Charge. SA.E. (Nodal Engineer SWM) OF GUSKARA MUNICIPALITY 

2 
The contractor reliable, bonafide & resourcaful having experience in execution of simiar 
nature of work and credential value of at least 50 % amount put to Tender in single work 
within last 05 (Five) years and also having up-to-date Tax clearance certilicate of L.T. GST 

reglstralion, P. Tax etc. and valid Trade License, PAN card. 
In Printed Municipal Tender Form. 

Contractor eligible to submit the Tender. 

Printed form in which tenders is to be submitted 

Price per oopy of the set of tender documents Rs. 400-00 (Rupees Four hundred only) each. 

Last date of receiving application for tender documents. 29.07.2022 up to 3.00 P.M. 

Last date & ime limit for issuing lender documents, 1.08.2022 up to 3.00 P.M. 

2.08.2022 up to 12 P.M. in lhe Tender Box kept at Guskara Municipal Ofice Last date&time limit & place for dropping of tender 
docunents 

Date, Time & Place of opening he tenders. 2.08.2022 at 1.00P.M. onward at the Meeting Hall of the Guskara Municipal 

1 



O
fi

ce
 o

f 
th 

e
d

o
j
u

n
 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

